Conveyancer practising in GREAT BRAK RIVER, hereby certifies from enquiries 

made by me that:- 

REMAINDER OF ERF 975 GEORGE 
        IN THE MUNICIPALITY AND DIVISION OF GEORGE 
        PROVINCE OF THE WESTERN CAPE 

IN EXTENT: 783 (SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE) SQUARE 

METRES 

is held in terms of Deed of transfer number: T13697/2022 

The Deed by which the property is held, has been examined and is not 

subject to any conditions in so far as it may be relevant for purposes of